Name

Under 17 -1

Trent Anderson
Nathan Pulham
Mitchell Woolgar
Jackson Sketcher
Nathan Lambden
Uzair Alam
Daniel Baker
Matthew Meyer
Carlos Peregin
Matthew Brew

Under 17-2

Mel Le Gallienne
Andrew Ciantar
James Kellett
Corey Ely

Alex Henley
Andrew Driscoll
Lionel Benoit
Scott Lindsay
Rohan Kamalakar
Nathan George

Under 15 -1

Aaron Pereira
Cameron Dinger
Kevin Kean
Sudish Perera
Shannon Marrell
Blake Pearson
Edward Morris
Jordyn Baker
Joshua Sauze
Simon Spencer

Under 15 - 2

James Elliott
Taylor Ross
Benjamin Gibb
Stephen Singh
Mohsen Bekowly
Craig Chapman
Hossein Daizangi
Rowan Hendricks
Brodie McLean
Jacob Waller

Under 15 -3

Mathew Retallick
Luke Swallow
Callum Spencer
James McVicar
Matthew Tonkin
Joseph Dragone
Haydn Blackman
Cory Willshire

Jamayne Van Cuylenburg

Trent Stoneman

Club

Narre Warren
Narre North
Endeavour Hills
Springvale South
Cranbourne
Springvale South
Cranbourne
Fountain Gate
Narre North
Narre Warren

Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Hampton Park
St Mary's
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Hampton Park
Lyndale

St Mary's
Lyndale

Lyndale
Cranbourne
Endeavour Hills
Lyndale

Narre Warren
Endeavour Hills
Berwick
Cranbourne
Berwick
Cranbourne

Narre Warren
Cranbourne
Berwick
Hampton Park
Buckley Ridges
Berwick
Buckley Ridges
Narre Warren
Cranbourne
Narre Warren

Narre Warren
Maranatha Methodist
Narre Warren

HSD

Doveton

Fountain Gate
Endeavour Hills
Cranbourne

Narre Warren
Cranbourne

Matches

11
11
10
10
10
10
11

11
11

11
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10

10

10
10

10
10
11
11
10

10

11
11

Overs

74
76
68
64
54.4
56
56.2
56
69
67.5

60.3
59
80.1
72
56.2
57
68
59
60.4
61

49.1
56
63
40

59.1

58.1
59
40
43

55.2

44.4
51.1
58
40
48
56.3
41
51
41
41

41
51
46
51.3
46
49.4
69
49
49.5
40.1

Maidens

19
15

16
12
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DDCA JUNIOR BOWLING AVERAGES - SEASON 2008-2009

Runs

159
190
255
183
120
222
178
246
183
168

140
173
196
219
168
174
196
170
178
214

133
126
166
114
141
122
158
116
169
180

121
161
160
146
130
153
148
119
158
115

134
161
122
180
125
155
200
167
181
130

Wickets Average

22 7.23
22 8.64
24 10.63
16 11.44
10 12.00
16 13.88
11 16.18
15 16.40
10 18.30
9 18.67
34 4.12
21 8.24
22 8.91
23 9.52
17 9.88
17 10.24
14 14.00
12 14.17
12 14.83
14 15.29
21 6.33
19 6.63
19 8.74
12 9.50
14 10.07
11 11.09
13 12.15
9 12.89
13 13.00
13 13.85
20 6.05
21 7.67
18 8.89
15 9.73
13 10.00
15 10.20
14 10.57
11 10.82
14 11.29
10 11.50
17 7.88
20 8.05
15 8.13
19 9.47
13 9.62
14 11.07
18 11.11
14 11.93
14 12.93
10 13.00



Name
Under 13 -1

Joshua Rich

Qais Hanifi

Garth D'Silva

Jake Harrington
Aaron Kishere
Anooj Saddatisse
Hayden Stagg
Jordan Hammond
Tyrell Lazarus
Brendan Alexander

Under 13 -2

Jason Chhen

Kynan Wilcox

Manan Sood

Theo Ktenas

Ryan Mortimer
Wendyl Pires

Liam Hamilton

Aaron Stoneman
Viran Wanigasundara
Robert Knersch

Under 13 -3

Nadim Islam
Julian Zahra
Lachlan Ballingall
Ruween Wijesinghe
Nicholas Johnson
Brandon Tauro
Andrew Lawless
Luke Nelson
Matthew Ferguson
Garret de Kauwe

Under 13 -4

Aidan Davitt
Ryan Souter
Shane Kanapathy
Rahul Ganesh
Dylan Royle
Aaron Titford

Jack Lock

Jarrod Robilliard
Jack McDonald
Muhammad Haque

Club

HSD

North Dandenong
HSD

Cranbourne
Berwick
Cranbourne

Narre Warren
Hallam Kalora Park
Fountain Gate
HSD

Noble Park
Noble Park

St Mary's
Noble Park
Fountain Gate
St Mary's

St Mary's
Cranbourne
Narre Warren
Cranbourne

Berwick Springs
Berwick Springs
Berwick Springs
Maranatha Methodist
Cranbourne

Narre North
Hampton Park
Maranatha Methodist
Berwick Springs
Maranatha Methodist

Buckley Ridges
Fountain Gate
Buckley Ridges
St Mary's
Lyndale

Berwick
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Fountain Gate

Matches

11
10
11
11
10
11
11
9
11
11

11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11

11
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
10
10

11
10
11
11
10
11
11
10
10
10

Overs

33
30
34
29.1
30
29
28.2
32
33
30

32.4
32
30.4
35
36
29.1
28
30
27
28.2

29.2
27
28.1
28.4
33.5
27
25.2
27.3
32
29

31
27.1
33
27
37
35
32
32
26.2
29

Maidens
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DDCA JUNIOR BOWLING AVERAGES - SEASON 2008-2009

Runs

103
93
88
94

107
78

111

101

106
80

68
80
63
102
101
72
63
98
79
111

95
67
91
47
98
68
82
55
74
67

82
89
109
91
108
91
92
94
110
111

Wickets Average

15 6.87
12 7.75
10 8.80
9 10.44
10 10.70
7 11.14
9 12.33
8 12.63
8 13.25
6 13.33
12 5.67
14 5.71
9 7.00
13 7.85
12 8.42
8 9.00
7 9.00
10 9.80
8 9.88
10 11.10
17 5.59
11 6.09
14 6.50
6 7.83
12 8.17
8 8.50
9 9.11
6 9.17
8 9.25
7 9.57
11 7.45
9 9.89
10 10.90
8 11.38
9 12.00
7 13.00
7 13.14
7 13.43
8 13.75
8 13.88



